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Thurgauer
NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG Kantonalschiitzenverband
Raiffeisen-Cup 2024
Sport
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Total
1 Amrhein Sandro 2004 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 95
2 Lattmann Sandro 2005 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 93
3  Wettstein Patrice 2006 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 90
4  Crimi Fabio 2005 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 90
Qualifiziert fiir Runde 2
David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau 079 624 35 11 / d.jenni@bluewin.ch
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

U15, Kurs 1, Kurs 2

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Indergand Dave
Glauser Ramon
Tanner Lio

Hager Delicia
Rlegger Levin
Schwager Salome
Egger Mattia
Amrhein Flavio
Crimi Romy
Isenring Fabian
Seifritz Florian
Bingesser Fiona
Stieger Philippe
Bussinger Fabian
Keller Janne
Stalder Samuel
Badertscher Adrian
Quenzer Jonas
Erb Tanja

Hauptli Nicola
Fisher Liam

Schar Fabian

Helg Florian
Mumenthaler Alec
Marciello Chiara
Racine Luis
Glinter Sarah
Schmid Elija
Trunz Sophia

dos Santos Jessica
Lawrenz Felix

Von der Crone Djamal
Wellauer Kimi
Thalmann Alexander
Amrhein Livia
Ddssegger Leo
Winter Jonathan
Klager Samuel

2009
2004
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011
2013
2011
2009
2009

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Bussnang S
Mauren-Berg SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Thurtal SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Blrglen SG

Gachnang Tegelbach
Hattwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Thurtal SV

Bussnhang S
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Sonterswil SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Blrglen SG

Bissegg SG

Tobel SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Mammern FSG
Blirglen SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Salenstein Stand
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Mauren-Berg SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Thurtal SV
Wagenhausen Rhy
Nollen MSV

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
84
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Total
39 Plouda Armon 2007 Thurtal SV 84
40 Midller Matteo 2012 Birglen SG 83
41 Schaefer Tim 2011 Mammern FSG 83
42 Michel Nicholas 2010 Thunbachtal Schitzen 83
43 Angst Nils 2009 Basadingen FSV 83
44 Schmid Béla 2008 Biirglen SG 83
45 Lieberherr Vincent 2012 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 82
46 Schmid Reto 2011 Altnau-Langrickenbach S 82
47 Holenstein Ladina 2011 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 82
48 Luchinger Morin 2010 Gittingen-Kesswil SV 82
49 Frank Mara 2010 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 82
50 Schiltknecht Eric 2008 Eschlikon Schiitzen 82
51 Schmucki Anna 2007 Miinchwilen SV 82
52 Zehnder Sebastian 2006 Mauren-Berg SG 82
53 Wegmiiller Pascal 2010 Thurtal SV 81
54 Nilsson Colin 2008 Gittingen-Kesswil SV 81
55 Muller Timon 2008 Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 81
56 Vonmoos Leandro 2008 Giittingen-Kesswil SV 81
57 Kind Bastian 2008 Sulgen SG 81
58 Wouger Levi 2007 Birwinken Schiitzen 81
59 Woiger Josia 2006 Birwinken Schiitzen 81
60 Oberhansli Mathias 2011 Frauenfeld Stadt 80
61 Meier Tobias 2009 Salenstein Stand 80
62 Bruderer Tim 2009 Frauenfeld Stadt 80
63 Hollenstein Linda 2008 Bettwiesen SG 80
64 Inauen Jari 2008 Horn SV 80
65 Kalbitz Andrin 2008 Weinfelden SG 80
66 Michel Lukas 2008 Thunbachtal Schiitzen 80
67 Zublin Robin 2008 Sirnach-Busswil SG 80
68 Taranto Arya 2008 Wilen - Rickenbach S 80
69 Seward Aaron 2006 Frauenfeld Stadt 80
70 Ollivier Jamie 2006 Horn SV 80
71 Pelladoni Gina 2006 Mauren-Berg SG 80
Qualifiziert fiir Runde 2
72 Braun Daniele 2011 Amriswil SG 79
73 Schefer Dario 2009 Birwinken Schitzen 79
74 Jakupi Aylin 2008 Tobel SG 79
75 Weber Simon 2008 Bissegg SG 79
76 Keller Jael 2007 Ba&arenmos Schiitzen 79
77 Tschanz Florian 2005 Giittingen-Kesswil SV 79

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

079 624 35 11 / d.jenni@bluewin.ch

RAIFFEISEN

MOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Seite 2 von 7
26.05.2024, 09:01

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Teilnehmer

Haberli Dion
Graf Jaden Noah
Stalder Noah
Keller Jonas
Mader Sara
Schmid Benjamin
Tobler Dominik
Schar Leonie
Altwegg Jonas
Bischofberger Nando
Hofmann Matti
Belz Oliwer
Schéb Samuel
Roth Valentin
Schwarzer Noel
Gunter Simon
PliGer Timon
Neuweiler Nico
Plouda Andri
Hager Joeline
Hauptli Sandrine
Gremlich Fiona
Breitenmoser Dominik
Roth Julian
Rutishauser Nils
Gohring Fynn
Zbinden Konstantin
Paul Dexter

Lang Sophia
Wellauer Simona
Ottiker Lars
Bachle Dominik
Amrhein Claudio
Hager Marissa
Schien Loris

Bolz Julian

Mdller Jonas

dos Santos Sebastian
Marti Patrick
Hongler Levin

2014
2011
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2014
2010
2008
2005
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2008
2008
2004
2013
2011
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein

Fischingen SG
Gachnang Tegelbach
Busshang S
Basadingen FSV
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Mammern FSG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Blrglen SG
Fischingen SG
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Bissegg SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Ermatingen SG
Mammern FSG
Salenstein Stand
Mauren-Berg SG
Thurtal SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Sonterswil SG
Frauenfeld Stadt
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bissegg SG

Bussnhang S
Birwinken Schitzen
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Bissegg SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Salenstein Stand
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Bissegg SG
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
wangi-Tuttwil SG
Sulgen SG

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Teilnehmer

Moris Bachmann
Meier Jerome

Blrgi Emil

Schiess Florin
Bernhard Linard
Brickner Florian
Krah Maximilian
Bachmann Alessio
Schwab Salome
Huber Tim

Streule Leonie
Zoller Melina
Indermaur Vasco
Blatter Yannic
Steinbacher Lino
Rebic Davor
Schoch Selina

Iseli Andreas
Langenegger Annika
Bragger Til

Keller Simon
Thomann Nando
Hansen Simon
Schmidhalter Tobias
Vetsch Leon
Bahceci Anna Rosa
Schéar Murielle Janine
Maly Lea
Schluchter Norina
Stricker Kevin
Schwinn Kenzo
Dordevic Matej
Schirpf Simon
Schiller Tim

Huber Nevio

Auer Daliyah
Kaderli Matteo
Weber Max Alexander
Martignoni Silvan
Geissner Alexandra

2007
2012
2012
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2012
2011
2011
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2006
2005
2012
2009
2008
2008
2008
2005
2013
2009
2009
2008
2007
2004
2012
2012
2010
2009
2008
2008
2005

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein

Frauenfeld Stadt
Sulgen SG

Gachnang Tegelbach
Thurtal SV
Mauren-Berg SG
Ermatingen SG
Frauenfeld Stadt
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Weinfelden SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Sulgen SG

Mammern FSG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Busshang S

Tobel SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Gachnang Tegelbach
Tobel SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Minchwilen SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Bissegg SG
Sonterswil SG
Baarenmos Schitzen
Sonterswil SG
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Sonterswil SG
Gulttingen-Kesswil SV
Eschlikon Schitzen
Weinfelden SG
Blrglen SG
Fischingen SG
Ermatingen SG
Salenstein Stand
Frauenfeld Stadt
Sonterswil SG
Basadingen FSV

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Teilnehmer

Fehr Nils

Shabani Rayyan
Meier Leonard
Lang Julia
Isenring Livia
Frei Joel

Lang Tom

Mdaller Nils

Gilg Felix
Castelar Delia Grace
Lang Jamie
Bosshart Fynn
Kappeler Niculin
Hofer Joscha
Keller Aaron
Neuweiler Luca
Matos Loris

Li Christopher
Ottiker Finn
Ntasiopoulos Bianca
Gulnter Andrin
Hagen Louis
Fuhrimann Demien
Trachsel Charlotte
Rliiegg Leander
Na&f Silas

Petrovic Kristijan
Hutterli Timon
Ritzer Malvin

Egli David

Knaus Jonas
Thdnen Livia
Schmucki Lio
Michel Cédric
Fernandes Jamir
Wiederkehr Remy
Schmid Thierry
Hediger Mathias
Brack Tobias
Guttinger Laura

2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2014
2011
2008
2008
2006
2013
2009
2009
2009
2009
2004
2011
2009
2009
2006
2013
2007
2012
2012
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2012
2010
2010
2009
2008

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein
Wagenhausen Rhy
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Basadingen FSV
Wagenhausen Rhy
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Birwinken Schitzen
Salenstein Stand
Weinfelden SG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Amriswil SG
Frauenfeld Stadt
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Mauren-Berg SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Sonterswil SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Basadingen FSV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Bissegg SG
Mammern FSG
Sulgen SG

Sulgen SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Salenstein Stand
Ermatingen SG
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Baarenmos Schitzen
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Minchwilen SV

Horn SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Basadingen FSV
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Ermatingen SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Weinfelden SG

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Teilnehmer

Geisser Anina
Schweizer Pedro
Weber Lorin

Keller Pia
Quaglietta Giulia
Mettraux Leon Pascal
Meier Aline
Yagicibulut Beyar
Brénnimann Nik
Schwab Tabea
Siegenthaler Thyra
Leuenberger Tamino
Roth Nicolas

Walti Martin
Cimino Alessia
Stadelmann David
Tinner Leon

Matti Janik
Schiesser Pascal
Keller Stefanie
Langensand Jonas
Khodos Konstantin
Wagner Nevin
Meier Ilian

Krauer Silas
Vaiano Mattia
Zahner Giuliano
Pfund Maik
Diethelm Ben

Paul Quentin
D'Angelo Mia
Blurke Sandro
Schénholzer Timo
Spindler Leon

Di Grazia Chiara
Litolf Lukas
Baumgartner Simon
Beringer Noelia
Naf Alexandra
Graf Valentin

2008
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007
2012
2010
2008
2004
2009
2008
2011
2011
2009
2006
2013
2011
2010
2007
2014
2009
2012
2008
2012
2008
2014
2013
2012
2011
2009
2009
2011
2009
2008
2012
2008
2011
2012
2011

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein

Aadorf VS
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Bissegg SG
Baarenmos Schitzen
Tobel SG

Frauenfeld Stadt
Mammern FSG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Wilen - Rickenbach S
Weinfelden SG
Bettwiesen SG
Frauenfeld Stadt
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Basadingen FSV
Gachnang Tegelbach
Sulgen SG

Amriswil SG
Fischingen SG
Fischingen SG
Mlnchwilen SV
Fischingen SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Eschlikon Schitzen
Fischingen SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Bissegg SG
Birwinken Schitzen
Baarenmos Schitzen
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Sulgen SG
Glttingen-Kesswil SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Nollen MSV
Wagenhausen Rhy
Birwinken Schitzen
Ermatingen SG

B
S
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
46
43
37
36
31
29
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang Teilnehmer

238 Schonholzer Jana 2009
239 Vetsch Kevin 2012
240 Bucher Fabian 2014
241 Midller Yanik 2007
242 Niggli Robin 2011
243 Brihlmann Lars 2004

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein

Sulgen SG

Bissegg SG

Basadingen FSV
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Blirglen SG

(ol
o

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
29
19
15
14
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Kurs 3-6

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Brénnimann Sara
Herrmann Jerome
Stalder Jana
Stalder Simon
Hauptli Pascal
Meier Andrin
Hollenstein Dominik
Amrhein Valeria
Brénnimann Jasmin
Nadler Mattia
Silva Santos Rui
Bingesser Nils
Altherr Marco
Wick Aurelia
Hauptli Nadine
Stdheli Claudia
Haag Dunja
Weber Andrin
Kressebuch Cedric
Ziurcher Samuel
Casanova Colin
Wildi Benjamin
Hollenstein Cyril
Herzog Salwa
Keiser Benji

Ldthi Aaron

Rhyn Yves

Belloni Meo

Fritz Dominic
Brun Josi

Nadler Janis
Keller Yvonne

Egli Alexander
Moéller Fynn
Muschal Lukas
Bussinger Stefanie
Bilger Fabio

2005
2005
2006
2004
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2004
2004
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2007
2006
2006
2005

Qualifiziert fiir Runde 2

Verein

Bussnang S

Sulgen SG

Bussnhang S

Bussnhang S
Mauren-Berg SG
Salenstein Stand
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Busshang S
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Mammern FSG
Blrglen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Mauren-Berg SG
Tobel SG

Blirglen SG

Mammern FSG
Wagenhausen Rhy
Bussnhang S

Blirglen SG

Tobel SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Salenstein Stand
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bussnang S
Wagenhausen Rhy
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Sonterswil SG
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Aadorf VS

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Guttingen-Kesswil SV

Hittwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Fischingen SG

B
S
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7/
.

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
95
94
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang Teilnehmer

38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Schmucki Nico

Dietrich Alexandra

Ddring Sara
Schar Jethro
Hager Enrique
Dorig Nico
Gubler Dan
Eberle Jonas
Strassle Lia
Hellmdiller Gian
Voirol Mario
Fey Silvan
Miller Nick
Eberli Philipp
Granwehr Joel
Bachmann Gian
Schmid Emma
Anderes Elias
Bucher Noa
Staheli Nino
Traber Ramon
Scherrer Kevin
Brot Tim

Egger Dario
Schubert Natalie
Hofer Ivan
Gubler Ben
Weibel Patrick
Haberlin Elvira
Nater Gian
Rossacher Nevio
Widmer Lars
Stadler Ramon
Roth Silvan
Goldinger Nico
Lagler Nic-Louis
Frei Elias
Wenger Mark
Muscolino Valerio
Eggimann Alex

2006
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2007
2007
2006
2004
2004
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005
2004
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

David Jenni, Grundstrasse 2, 9502 Braunau

Verein

Minchwilen SV
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Hittwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Weinfelden SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Mammern FSG
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Bettwiesen SG

Tobel SG

Horn SV
Guttingen-Kesswil SV
Mammern FSG

Blirglen SG

Bettwiesen SG

Horn SV

Mammern FSG
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Thurtal SV

Mauren-Berg SG

Horn SV

Thurtal SV
Hattwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Blrglen SG

Thunbachtal Schitzen
Sonterswil SG

Birwinken Schitzen
Salenstein Stand
Gachnang Tegelbach
Mlnchwilen SV
Altnau-Langrickenbach S
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Sonterswil SG
Ermatingen SG

Tobel SG

Basadingen FSV
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG

B
S

(A
7/
.

Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Total
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
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NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG

Raiffeisen-Cup 2024

Rang
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Teilnehmer
Plier Amanda
Staheli Samira

Baumgartner Sarina

Engel Fabrice
Zind Fabio
Bollinger Joshua
Meijerink Glenn
Beck Gabriel
Hofmann Dionys
Windlin Amara
Simmen Till
Kreis Leon

Veliu Din

Hirzel Cedric
Mettler Marco
Stauffer Michael
Bichsel Jan
Campbell Jack
Frischknecht Gian
Meier Dennis
Keller Sebastian
Oeler Janis
Guttinger Isabelle
Mulder Nick
Tongi Silvan
Johner Susanna
Schefer Sandro
Griadounov Ivan
Hefti David
Schmutz Sandro
Johner Raphael
Schneider Jason
Pippia Nino
Kluser Timo
Vetsch Lukas
Schefer Iven
Brendgens Jan
Stricker Nikko

Schmidhalter Sarina

Goldinger Luca

2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Verein Total
Salenstein Stand 77
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 77
Aadorf VS 77
Mammern FSG 76
Aadorf VS 76
Gachnang Tegelbach 76
Mauren-Berg SG 76
Kreuzlingen SV 75
Kreuzlingen SV 75
Nollen MSV 75
Wagenhausen Rhy 75
Ermatingen SG 75
Wilen - Rickenbach S 75
Horn SV 74
Horn SV 74
Wagenhausen Rhy 74
Mammern FSG 74
Salenstein Stand 74
Wangi-Tuttwil SG 72
Sonterswil SG 71
Aadorf VS 71
Basadingen FSV 71
Weinfelden SG 71
Wagenhausen Rhy 71
Wilen - Rickenbach S 70
Bussnang S 69
Birwinken Schiitzen 69
Basadingen FSV 68
Weinfelden SG 68
Birwinken Schiitzen 67
Weinfelden SG 67
Kreuzlingen SV 66
Sirnach-Busswil SG 66
Wilen - Rickenbach S 66
Sonterswil SG 65
Birwinken Schiitzen 64
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 61
Sonterswil SG 60
Bissegg SG 60
Sonterswil SG 57
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Thurgauer
NACHWUCHS UND AUSBILDUNG Kantonalschiitzenverband
Raiffeisen-Cup 2024
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Total
118 Aeschlimann Marc 2006 Bussnang S 55
119 Boesch Elija 2007 Altnau-Langrickenbach S 52
120 Hollenstein Nuria 2006 Bettwiesen SG 47
121 Eberle Ramon 2007 Kreuzlingen SV 45
122 Betschen Gian 2005 Wangi-Tuttwil SG 40
123 Wathrich Madita Anna 2007 Ermatingen SG 39
124 Aerne Leon 2006 Biirglen SG 0
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